
Healthy Soil, Cleaner Water
with James Hilleary, V. C. E. agent

GUM SPRING LIBRARY 
Thursday, Feb. 1, 7 p.m. 
ASHBURN LIBRARY 
Monday, Feb. 12, 7 p.m.

Learn how cleaner surface water in 
neighborhoods leads to healthier 
soil. For teens and adults.

Food Safety for the 
Backyard Chicken Producer
with Stuart Vermaak, V. C. E. agent

RUST LIBRARY
Monday, Feb. 5, 7 p.m.
PURCELLVILLE LIBRARY 
Wednesday, Feb. 21, 7 p.m.  
LOVETTSVILLE LIBRARY 
Monday, Feb. 26, 7 p.m.
 
Acquire basic techniques to 
minimize poultry-related diseases. 
For teens and adults.

Presented in partnership with Virginia 
Cooperative Extension, Loudoun Office.

Starting a Spring 
Vegetable Garden
with Extension Master Gardeners

GUM SPRING LIBRARY
Saturday, Feb. 10

1:30-2:45 p.m. — Grow your own 
vegetables from seed. Discover 
the best varieties and how to 
encourage germination indoors. 

3-4:30 p.m. — Master the basics 
of growing vegetables, including 
location, soil preparation, fertilizer 
and maintenance. For adults.

Start Your Own 
Vegetable Seeds
with Extension Master Gardeners

STERLING LIBRARY 
Wednesday, Feb. 28, 6:30 p.m. 

Start seedlings and keep them 
growing strong for outdoor planting 
with tips from experts. For adults.

Mom, Dad Said No Cows, 
What About Goats?!
with James Hilleary, V .C. E. agent

RUST LIBRARY
Thursday, Jan. 11, 7 p.m.
LOVETTSVILLE LIBRARY
Monday, Jan. 22, 7 p.m.
PURCELLVILLE LIBRARY
Wednesday, Jan. 31, 7 p.m.

An introduction to raising goats. 
For Grades 6-adult.

To request a reasonable accommodation for a disability, 
call 703-777-0368. Three days’ notice is requested.

library.loudoun.gov


